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Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot, it will help you in voting.

OFFICE

PARTY

First
Selectman
Vote for One

Selectman
Vote for One

Board of Finance
Full Term

Vote for Any Two

Board of
Finance
To Fill

Vacancy for
Two Years

Vote for One

Board of
Finance
Alternate
Full Term

Vote for One

Board of
Finance
Alternate

To Fill Vacancy 
for Two Years
Vote for One

Board of Education
Vote for Any Two

Board of Assessment Appeals
Vote for Any Two

Planning and Zoning
Commission

Vote for Any Two

Planning and
Zoning

Commission
Alternate
Full Term

Vote for One

Planning and
Zoning

Commission
Alternate

To Fill Vacancy
for Four Years
Vote for One

Zoning Board
of Appeals
Full Term

Vote for One

Zoning Board
of Appeals
Alternate
Full Term

Vote for One

Zoning Board
of Appeals
Alternate

To Fill Vacancy
 for Four Years
Vote for One

Police Commissioners
Vote for Any Two

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

Sweet
Paul E 

    1A

    1B

    1C

Brunsdon
Albert E

    2A

Krecidlo
George J

    2B

    2C

Sampietro
Virginia C

    3A

Kivela Jr
Donald A 

    3B

    3C

    4A

    4B

    4C

Dumaine
Theodore W

    5A

    5B

    5C

    6A

    6B

    6C

Irons
Travis 

    7A

    7B

    7C

Arpin
Cynthis L

    8A

Boettcher
Stephen J

    8B

    8C

Cartier
Michael J

    9A

    9B

    9C

Gladding
Donald Francis

    10A

O'Neil
Michael A 

    10B

    10C

Heon
Jody L

    11A

    11B

    11C

Sampietro
Virginia C

    12A

    12B

    12C

Joslyn
Lindsay M

    13A

    13B

    13C

    14A

    14B

    14C

    15A

    15B

    15C

Zak Jr
Frank A

    16A

    16B

    16C

    17A

Humphrey
James E

    17B

    17C

    18A

    18B

    18C

Dawley
Bruce A

    19A

Haskell Jr
John Barton 

    19B

    19C

Rioux
Alan J

    20A

Robinson
George C

    20B

    20C


